
 

Ridgways Route 9 Emergency Covid Timetable Effective 10th August 2020 

 

08.23 Port Talbot Bus Station (Arr.) 

08.25 Port Talbot Bus Station (Dep.) 

08.27 Burgess 

08.30 Lake Road 

08.31 Sandown Road 

08.36 Neath Port Talbot Hospital 

08.38 Port Talbot Resource Centre 

08.39 Westlands 

08.42 Morrisons Store 

08.45 Fairway Shops 

08.48 Scarlett Avenue 

08.50 Mozart Drive 

08.51 Western Ave. Chemist 

08.55 Port Talbot Resource Centre 

08.56 Westlands 

08.58 Morrisons Store 

09.01 Neath Port Talbot Hospital 

09.04 Sandown Road 

09.07 Lake Road 

09.09 Burgess 

09.12 Port Talbot Bus Station (Arr.) 

 

Then This Service operates Two Hourly  Departing Port Talbot Bus Station At ( 08.25 10.25 12.25 

14.25 & 16.25) 


